BENEFICIO ASSISTENCIAL (Inativos)
PORTARIA 7/SEGES/2024
Lei Municipal n° 17.969/2023

REFERENTE A: junho/2025

000009 RS 1.142,04
000108 RS 1.142,04
000110 RS 1.142,04
000111 RS 1.142,04
000123 RS 1.142,04
000153 RS 1.142,04
000160 RS 1.142,04
000207 RS 1.142,04
000214 RS 1.142,04
000220 RS 1.142,04
000226 RS 1.142,04
000261 RS 1.142,04
000268 RS 1.142,04
000346 RS 1.142,04
000362 RS 1.142,04
000395 RS 1.142,04
000403 RS 1.142,04
000437 RS 1.142,04
000442 RS 1.142,04
000471 RS 1.142,04
000481 RS 1.142,04
000506 RS 1.142,04
000586 RS 1.142,04
000587 RS 1.165,64
000627 RS 1.165,64
000641 RS 1.142,04
000657 RS 1.142,04
000658 RS 1.142,04
000663 RS 1.142,04
000680 RS 1.142,04
000682 RS 1.142,04
000684 RS 1.142,04
000688 RS 1.142,04
000690 RS 1.142,04
000691 RS 1.142,04
000703 RS 1.142,04
000707 RS 1.142,04
000727 RS 1.142,04

000774 RS 1.142,04



000787
000799
000807
000855
000860
000869
000873
000874
000889
000924
000929
000938
000944
000951
001092
020199
030035
030049
030066
030067
030083
030095
030146
030277
030292
030331
030336
030422
030427
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
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2.284,08
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04

558,72
1.143,48
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04
1.142,04



